Our specification limit the quality of the component to a single unit.
Please ensure the component is thoroughly evaluated in your application circuit
Revised OCT 2022                                                                                         A2
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.                E-mail :info@coilmaster.com.tw
3F/4F No.211, Huan Bei Rd. Chung Li Dist, Taoyuan 320, Taiwan     Web Site : www.coilmaster.com.tw
Tel : +886-3-422-8279       Fax : +886-3-452-5688
SMD Common Mode Noise Filters ~ SMM5025S(A) SERIES
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM                                                          (AEC-Q200)
SMM       5025S  －      121        －       LF       －     A
TYPE          DIMENSIONS          IMPEDANCE                 LEAD FREE             AEC-Q200
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS                                                                    UNIT：mm
SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART
NUMBER
IMPEDANCE
at 100MHz
(Ω) (Typ)
RATED
CURRENT
(A)
DCR (mΩ)
(Max)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(Vdc)
INSULATION
RESISTANCE
(Ω)min
SMM5025S-101-LF-A 100 6.0 14.0 50 10M
SMM5025S-251-LF-A 250 5.0 19.6 50 10M
SMM5025S-501-LF-A 500 4.0 26.6 50 10M
SMM5025S-102-LF-A 1000 2.0 34.0 50 10M
SMM5025S-142-LF-A 1400 1.5 56.0 50 10M
SMM5025S-242-LF-A 2400 2.0 56.0 50 10M
● Operating temperature range -40℃ to +125℃ ,
● Electrical specifications at 20℃.
● AEC-Q200 Qualified
● Suitable for applications: Automotive infotainment, Automotive comfort equipment, and Consumer equipment